VIKRAMA SIMHAPURI UNIVERSITY

KAKUTURU, NELLORE

Prof.P. Ramachandra Reddy REGISTRAR



Email Id: vsuregistrar1@gmail.com

No.VSU/Estt./Cons./Anti Ragging Com./2022

Date: 16.11.2022

PROCEEDINGS OF THE VICE - CHANCELLOR (Present: Prof. G.M. Sundaravalli)

ub:- V.S.University, Nellore - Re Constitution of Anti Ragging Committee

in the VSU College, Nellore - Orders - Issued.

Read:- Vice-Chancellor's Orders dated:10.11.2022

ORDER:-

In pursuance of the orders read above, Anti Ragging Committee is constituted with the following members in VSU College, Nellore for a period of three years from the date of issue of proceedings.

1	The Principal VSU College, Nellore	Chairman
2	The Warden Girls Hostel, VSU College, Nellore	Member
3	The Deputy Wardens Boys and Girls Hostel VSU College Hostels, Nellore	Member
4	The Coordinator, Student Affairs VSU, Nellore	Convener

(BY ORDER)

REGISTRAR

To

The Parties Concerned

Copy to the Principal, VSU College, Nellore for information

Copy to the Principal, VSU College, Kavali for information.

Copy to the CoE(FAC)/Dean,CDC, VSU, Nellore for information

Copy to the DR/AR, VSU, Nellore for information

Copy to the Establishment/Deve., Purch., & Main.,/Dean,CDC, VSU, Nellore for information

Copy to the Associate Director, Computer Centre, VSU, Nellore to upload the VSU Website.

Copy PA to the Vice-Chancellor/ Registrar, VSU, Nellore for information.

Copy to file.

VIKRAMA SIMHAPURI UNIVERSITY KAKUTURU, NELLORE

Prof.P. Ramachandra Reddy REGISTRAR



Email Id: vsuregistrar1@gmail.com

Chairman

No.VSU/Estt./Cons./Anti Ragging Comm./2022

Date: 16.11.2022

PROCEEDINGS OF THE VICE - CHANCELLOR (Present: Prof. G.M. Sundaravalli)

Sub:- V.S.University, Nellore - Re Constitution of Anti Ragging Committee

in VSU College, Kavali - Orders - Issued.

Read:- Vice-Chancellor's Orders dated:10.11.2022

ORDER:-

In pursuance of the orders read above, Anti Ragging Committee is constituted with the following members in VSU College, Kavali for a period of three years from the date of issue of proceedings.

> 1 The Principal VSU College, Kavali

2 The Deputy Wardens Member Boys and Girls Hostel VSU College Hostels, Kavali

The Coordinator, Student Affairs Convener VSU, Kavali

(BY ORDER)

DECISION ISINIPALL

To

The Parties Concerned

Copy to the Principal, VSU College, Nellore for information

Copy to the Principal, VSU College, Kavali for information.

Copy to the CoE(FAC)/Dean,CDC, VSU, Nellore for information

Copy to the DR/AR, VSU, Nellore for information

Copy to the Establishment/Deve., Purch., & Main.,/Dean,CDC, VSU, Nellore for information

Copy to the Associate Director, Computer Centre, VSU, Nellore to upload the VSU Website.

Copy PA to the Vice-Chancellor/ Registrar, VSU, Nellore for information.

Copy to file.